FRIDAY | | DYDD GWENER 30/06

International Ceramics Festival | | Gwyl Rhyngwladol Serameg

30/06 - 02/07 2023

PROGRAMME (subject to change & additions)

2pm - Registration at Aberystwyth Arts Centre opens for collecting wristbands and information packs. The exhibitions, kiln builds and trade stands will be open.
2:30-5.30pm - Claytopia welcome activity will be open in the marquee.
7pm - The official opening ceremony will kick off with a welcome by Honorary President Lars Tharp and introductions by all the Festival’s participants.

The Lifetime Achievement Award will be presented.

SATURDAY | | SADWRN 01/07

TIME
9.30-10.15
10.45-11.30

12.00-12.45

12.45-1.30

1.30-2.15

2.45-3.30

4.00- 4.45

5.00-5.45

21:00 - 00:00

Great Hall - demonstrations

Grainne Watts

Sergei Isupov & Adam Keeling

Halima Cassell

LUNCH

Thomas Bohle & Sharon Griffin

Theodora Chorafas

Zoe Preece & Toni Losey

Theatre - lectures

Research Symposium -
‘Virtual Ceramics - Al and Ceramics’

Dr. S Bennett-Gillson, Dr. H Miles & Dr
MSwain, Vinden Wylde

Kiln Firers Round Table -

Kaan Canduran, Joe Finch,
Maryke Henderson, Elin Hughes,
Russell Kingston, Donovan Palmquist

Halima Cassell

The Mick Casson Interview: Jane Hamlyn interviewed by Lars Tharp

Cinema - lectures

Zoe Preece

Theodora Chorafas

Toni Losey

Dr Jo Dahn

Grainne Watts

Adam Keeling

Firings & Ongoing Activities
Exhibitions open
10.00-5.00pm - Claytopia
Extruding interactive with Coleg Sir Gar

12.00 - 2.00pm - Claytopia tent Cyfnod
Cymraeg/Welsh language special

12:45pm - Exhibition performance -
Carine Van Gestel Gallery 1

Kaan Canduran & Aziz Baha Orken
(performance kiln)

Joe Finch (soda kiln firing)
Russell Kingston (wood fired kiln)

Donovan Palmquist
(wood fired kiln with catenary arch)

Live music from 9pm in the Theatre Bar in the Aberystwyth Arts Centre with Misha & the Kings and DJ Eddie.
The spectacle Turkish kiln firing will take place outside.



SUL | | SUNDAY 02/07

TIME

9.30-10.15

10.45-11.30
12.00-12.45
12.45-1.15
1.15-2.00

2.30-3.15

3.45-4.15

4.30-5.30

Great Hall - demonstrations
Zoe Preece & Halima Cassell

Keith Brymer Jones
Adam Keeling & Grainne Watts
LUNCH

Thomas Bohle & Toni Losey

Sharon Griffin & Theodora Chorafas

Sergei Isupov

Closing Ceremony

Theatre - lectures

Sergei Isupov

Sharon Griffin

Research Symposium - ‘Flightlines’

Drs. CJ O’Neill and Natasha Mayo, Ina
Kaur and Stefanie Rozene (USA)

Cinema - lectures

Donovan Palmquist

Aaron Angell

Emerging Makers

Keith Brymer Jones
book signing

Firings & Ongoing Activities

8:30am - Cup sale

10.00-4.00pm - Claytopia

Raffle draw

Extruding interactive with Coleg Sir Gar

12:45pm - Exhibition performance -
Carine Van Gestel & Sian Lester
Gallery 1

Kiln sales - times TBA



